

Prince George's County Council

Wayne K. Curry Administration Building 1301 McCormick Dr Largo, MD 20774

Meeting Agenda - Final General Assembly Committee

Wala Blegay, Chair
Edward P. Burroughs, Vice Chair
Mel Franklin
Sydney J. Harrison
Calvin S. Hawkins, II

Director ~ Marverly K. Nettles-Simpson Staff ~ Edwin H. Brown, Jr. (301) 952-3758

Tuesday, January 10, 2023

9:00 AM

Council Hearing Room

ORDER OF PROCEEDINGS

CALL TO ORDER

LOCAL BILLS

PG 303-23: Prince George's County – Speed Monitoring Systems on Maryland Route 210 (Indian Head Highway) – Penalties

PG 304-23: Prince George's County – Speed Monitoring Systems – Maryland Route 210 (Indian Head Highway)

PG 305-23: Prince George's County – Alcoholic Beverages – Development District License

PG 401–23: Economic Development – Independent Innovation Agency of Prince George's County – Establishment

PG 501-23: Prince George's County Public Schools – Office of Integrity and Compliance – Establishment

Page 1 Printed on 1/4/2023

LOCAL BILIS (Continued)

MC/PG 101–23: Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission – Minority Business Enterprise Utilization Program – Revisions and Extension

MC/PG 103-23: Maryland–National Capital Park and Planning Commission – Collective Bargaining Agreement Implementation – Dispute Arbitration

MC/PG 107-23: Prince George's County – Maryland–Washington Regional District – Standing to Request Review of Zoning and Land Use Decisions

MC/PG 109-23: Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission - Members

ANNOUNCEMENTS

ADJOURN